86589603

UNOFFICIAL, COPY, 3

86589603

ASSIGNMENT OF RENTS

Know all men by these presents, that CA	APITOL BANK AND TRUST,	an Illinois Banking Corporation, not
personally but as Trustee under the Pr	ovisions of a deed or deeds in	trust duly recorded and delivered to
said Company in pursuance of a Trust A		
No. 1179 in c	consideration of the premises ar	id of One Dollar (\$1.00) in hand paid,
the receipt of which is hereby acknowled Capitol Bank and Trus-	ged, does hereby sell, assign, tr	ansfer, and set over unto
Capitol Bank and Trus	t 4801 W. Fullerton Ave.	Chicago, IL 60639

its successors and assigns, all the rents, issues and profits now due and which may hereafter become due, under or by virtue of any lease, whether written or verbal, or any letting of, or any agreement for the uses or occupancy of, any part of the premises hereinafter described, which may have been heretofore, or may be hereafter, made or agreed to, or which may be made or agreed to by the grantee hereinunder of the power herein grantes, in being the intention to hereby establish an absolute transfer and assignment of all such leases and agreements and all the avails thereunder unto the grantee herein and especially those certain leases and agreement now existing upon the property described as follows:

SEE LEGAL ATTACHED

Common Address:

600 W. Pratt Blvd E1 Grove Village, IL 60007 E00 P.I.N. 08-34-305-039 AU

and does authorize irrevocably the above mentioned Capitol Bank and Trust

in its own rarie to collect all of said avails, rents, issues and profits arising or accruing at any time hereafter, and all now due or that may hereafter become due under each and every lease or agreement, written or verbal, existing or o hereafter exist, for said premises and to use such measures, legal or equitable, as in its discretion may be deemed proper or necessary to enforce the payment or the security of such avails, rents, issues and profit or to secure and maintain possession of said premises or any portion thereof and to fill any and all vacancies, and to rent, lease or let any portion of said premises to any party or parties, at its discretion, hereby gracting full power and authority to exercise each and every right, privilege and power herein granted at any and all times hereafter without notice to the grantor herein, its successors and assigns, and further, with power to use and apply said avails, rents, issues and profits to the payment of any indebtedness or liability of the undersigned to the said Capitol Bank and Trust

or its agents, due or to become due, or that may hereafter be contracted, and also to the payment of all expenses and the care and management of said premises, including taxes and assessments, and the interest on encumbrances, if any, which may be in its judgement deemed proper and advisable.

This assignment shall be operative only in the event of a default in the payment of principal and interest secured by said Mortgage or Trust Deed or in the event of a breach of any of the covenants in said Mortgage or Trust Deed contained.

UNOFFICIAL COPY

-2-

This Assignment of Rents is executed by CAPITOL BANK AND TRUST as Trustee, solely in the exercise of the authority conferred upon it as said Trustee, and no personal liability or responsibility shall be assumed by, nor at any time be asserted or enforced against it, its agents or employees on account hereof, or on account of any promises, covenants, undertakings or agreements herein or in said Note contained, either expressed or implied; all such liability, if any being expressly waived and released by the mortgagee or holder or holders of said Note and by all persons claiming by, through or under said mortgage or the holder or holders, owner or owners of said Note and by every person now or hereafter claiming any right or security thereunder. It is understood and agreed that CAPITOL BANK AND TRUST, individually, or as Trustee shall have no obligation to see to the performance or non-performance of any of the covenants or promises herein contained, and shall not be liable for any action or non-action taken in violation of any of the covenants herein contained. It is further understood and agreed that the Trustee is not entitled to receive any of the rents, issues, or profits of or from said trust property and this instrument shall not be construed as an admission to the contrary.

admission to the contrary.				
dated at Chicago, Illineis, this_	3rd day of	December	, 19 <u>86</u> .A.D.	
	Ox	CAPITOL BANK not individually bu	AND TRUST, t solely as Trustee as aforesaid.	
		Vice Pr	sident and Trust Officer	
	0	/		
ATTEST:	4			
Search K	Course	\mathbb{C}		
ASSISTANT TRUS	ST OFFICER	0,		
State of Illinois	SS.	40x		
County of COOK		9		
_		C		
neicuy ceruity ulat	owski edric W. Meek Sharon K. Crowl	, Vice Presi	a'c County in the State aforesaid, do dera and Trust Officer of CAPITOL	
BANK AND TRUST, and Company, who are personally	known to me to be t	he same persons who	Assistant Trust Officer of said se name are subscribed to the fore-	
going instrument as such Vice President and Trust Officer and Assistant Trust Officer respectively, appeared before me this day in person and acknowledged that they signed and delivered the said ins rument as their own				
free and voluntary act and as the	ne free and voluntary	act of said Company,	as Trustee as Timesaid, for the uses n and there acknowledged that said	
Assistant Trust Officer as custo	dian of the corporate	seal of this Company	y, did affix the corporate seal of said	
Company to said instrument as voluntary act and as the free an poses therein set forth.			ee, as aforesaid, for the uses and pur-	
Given under my hand and note	arial seal, this4	th day of Dec	cember , 19 86 A.D.	
		Notary Public	J. Dr. Houste	
My Commission expires:	May 2, 1988			
1717 COMMINIONOM ON PROOF				

UNOFFICIAL COPY

BRC-1000 4345. 59: 301-12

PARCEL 1:

The West 24 feet of Lot 39 and all of Lots 40 to 44 inclusive in Centex Industrial Park Unit Number 22 and Lots 45 to 48 inclusive in Cantex Industrial Park Unit No. 23, both being Subdivisions in Section 34, Township 41 North, Range 11, East of the Third Principal Meridian, (except from the above described property taken as a tract, The East 571.83 feet) in Cook County, Illinois.

PARCEL 2:

法分析 海外的名词复数 医多种毒性 學問者 的被事件

Lavenent for the benefit of Parcel 1 to use spur track located on the sand for the purpose of ingress and egress by railroad locomotives as created by grant from American National Dank and Trust Company of Chicago, as Trustee under Trust Agreement dated April 4, 1976 and known as Trust No. 38630, to American National Bank and Trust Company, as Trustee under Trust Agreement dated March 1, 1974 and known as Trust No. 32749 dated May 1, 1976 and recorded July 14, 1976 as document 23557724 over, along and across the following described property taken as a tract; The North 18.0 feet of the East 571.83 feet of the following described property taken as one tract: The West 24 feet of Lot 39 and tll of Lots 40 to 44 inclusive in Centex Industrial Park Unit No. 22, and Loss 45 to 48 inclusive in Centex Industrial Park Unit No. 23, both being

of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.

PARCEL 3: Easement for ingress and egress for the benefit of Parcel 1, as created by grant from American Nation 1 Bank and Trust Company of Chicago, as Trustee under Trust Agreement dated April 4, 1976 and known as Trust No. 38630, to American National Bank and Trust Company of Chicago, as Trustee under Trust Agreement dated March 1, 1974 and Anown as Trust No. 32749 dates May 1, 1976 and recorded July 14, 1976 as document 23557825, over, along and across the following described land: The South 35 feet of the West 330.0 feet of the East 571.83 feet of the following described property taken as one truct: The West 24 feet of Let 39 and all of Lets 40 to 44 inclusive in Centex Industrial Park Unit No. 23, and Lots 45 to 48 inclusive in Center Industrial Park Unit-No. 23, Josh being Subdivisions in Section 24, Township 41 North, Range 11, the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois,

Subdivisions in Section 34, Township 41 North, Range 11, East

99 020 01

12.000

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office